
STARTLISTE
Fosenløpet, Harald Sivertsen's Æresløp, 07.04.2018
Arrangør: Bjugn/Ørland Skøyteklubb, Overdommar: Lars K. Brechan, Starter: Arnt Åge Grande

Bane: FosenHallen, Utskrift: 06.04.2018, kl.18:42

100 m (1) Rekrutt I

1 i 11 Falk Gjølga BØSK
y <

2 i 48 Lerke Danielsen TSK
y 6 Ask M. Stjern BØSK

3 i 24 Preben S. Holmen BØSK
y 12 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK

4 i 51 Mats Digernes Heltne TSK
y 10 Emil Aannø BØSK

5 i 47 Kristian Sønderland TSK
y 14 Hauk Gjølga BØSK

100 m (1) Rekrutt II

1 i 13 Halvor Lysø Olsen BØSK
y 55 Tomas Digernes Heltne TSK

2 i 46 Johan K. Danielsen TSK
y 33 Nicholas Hellem Spk Falken

3 i 32 Lucas Hellem Spk Falken
y 28 Tage Alexander Linn BØSK

4 i 19 Mia Caroline Hanssen BØSK
y 58 Åsne Jordet-Løvik TSK

5 i 29 Ola Hammernes Leinstrand IL
y 25 Saga Gjølga BØSK

6 i 22 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK
y 50 Martin Lackner TSK

100 m (2) Rekrutt I

1 i 14 Hauk Gjølga BØSK
y <

2 i 24 Preben S. Holmen BØSK
y 47 Kristian Sønderland TSK

3 i 6 Ask M. Stjern BØSK
y 11 Falk Gjølga BØSK

4 i 48 Lerke Danielsen TSK
y 10 Emil Aannø BØSK

5 i 12 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK
y 51 Mats Digernes Heltne TSK

500 m Rekrutt II

1 i 25 Saga Gjølga BØSK
y 19 Mia Caroline Hanssen BØSK

2 i 32 Lucas Hellem Spk Falken
y 33 Nicholas Hellem Spk Falken

3 i 28 Tage Alexander Linn BØSK
y 29 Ola Hammernes Leinstrand IL

4 i 13 Halvor Lysø Olsen BØSK
y 46 Johan K. Danielsen TSK

5 i 58 Åsne Jordet-Løvik TSK
y 22 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK

6 i 55 Tomas Digernes Heltne TSK
y 50 Martin Lackner TSK
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500 m Jenter & Gutter 10 år

1 i 39 Matheo Kahn TKK
y <

2 i 18 Martine Solem BØSK
y 7 Asta Kotte BØSK

3 i 36 Vilja Kristine Magnussen Stendal Spk Falken
y 49 Margrethe Vårvik TSK

4 i 56 William Vorvik TSK
y 15 Lucas Altø BØSK

5 i 43 Håkon Vårvik TSK
y 53 Sebastian Lackner TSK

500 m Gutter 11 år

1 i 41 Erlend Hansbakken TSK
y <

500 m Klasse A

1 i 17 Gunnar Flenstad BØSK
y <

2 i 30 Daniel Hildrum Spk Falken
y 44 Iver Elgåen Olsen TSK

3 i 57 William Vårvik TSK
y 45 Iver Jordet-Løvik TSK

4 i 4 Arild Kotte BØSK
y 23 Per Raudberget BØSK

5 i 34 Nicolai Ulvan Spk Falken
y 1 Alan Kotte BØSK

6 i 16 Lucas Sandmo BØSK
y 3 Amalie Ulset BØSK

500 m Klasse B

1 i 52 Ruben Thingbø TSK
y 38 Espen Karlsrud TKK

500 m Klasse C

1 i 31 Jostein Bø Spk Falken
y <

2 i 8 Bendik O. Nes BØSK
y 20 Morten Jarnskjegge Knutsen BØSK

3 i 37 Bjørn Fjelnseth TKK
y 54 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset TSK

4 i 2 Alf Gjølga BØSK
y 21 Morten Saur BØSK

5 i 9 Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK
y 5 Aron Aannø BØSK

6 i 26 Simon Aannø BØSK
y 35 Trygve Reitan Spk Falken

7 i 27 Sofie Ulset BØSK
y 42 Geir Nesset TSK

Pause 20 min Flytting av Start/Mål, Isprep
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400 m Jenter & Gutter 10 år

1 i 15 Lucas Altø BØSK
y <

2 i 39 Matheo Kahn TKK
y 53 Sebastian Lackner TSK

3 i 36 Vilja Kristine Magnussen Stendal Spk Falken
y 56 William Vorvik TSK

4 i 18 Martine Solem BØSK
y 7 Asta Kotte BØSK

5 i 49 Margrethe Vårvik TSK
y 43 Håkon Vårvik TSK

400 m Gutter 11 år

1 i 41 Erlend Hansbakken TSK
y <

Pause 5 min Flytting av Start

1000 m Klasse A

1 i 17 Gunnar Flenstad BØSK
y <

2 i 57 William Vårvik TSK
y 30 Daniel Hildrum Spk Falken

3 i 44 Iver Elgåen Olsen TSK
y 45 Iver Jordet-Løvik TSK

4 i 23 Per Raudberget BØSK
y 1 Alan Kotte BØSK

5 i 34 Nicolai Ulvan Spk Falken
y 4 Arild Kotte BØSK

6 i 3 Amalie Ulset BØSK
y 16 Lucas Sandmo BØSK

Pause 10 min Flytting av Start/Mål

1500 m Klasse B

1 i 38 Espen Karlsrud TKK
y 52 Ruben Thingbø TSK

Pause 5 min Flytting av Start

3000 m Klasse C

1 i 5 Aron Aannø BØSK
y 31 Jostein Bø Spk Falken

2 i 8 Bendik O. Nes BØSK
y 20 Morten Jarnskjegge Knutsen BØSK

3 i 54 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset TSK
y 37 Bjørn Fjelnseth TKK

4 i 27 Sofie Ulset BØSK
y 2 Alf Gjølga BØSK

5 i 35 Trygve Reitan Spk Falken
y 40 Bjørn Willadsen TSK

6 i 26 Simon Aannø BØSK
y 42 Geir Nesset TSK

7 i 21 Morten Saur BØSK
y 9 Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK
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